178
Braided Expandable Sleeving
• Material: Polyethylene Terephthalate — PET
• Provides continuous abrasion resistance for
wires, cables and tubing
• Lightweight, durable protection
• Highly flexible open weave will not trap heat
or humidity
• Rated for use up to 125°C
• Allows for use with irregular shapes
• Stock colours: Black, grey and white
The Functional Part Number System Makes Ordering Easy
Braided Expandable Sleeving Part Number Description
Part Description
SE = Sleeving
Expandable
Nom. I.D. Size
12 = 3.2mm
25 = 6.4mm
38 = 9.5mm
50 = 12.7mm
75 = 19.1mm
125 = 31.8mm
150 = 38.1mm
175 = 44.5mm
Material
P = Polyethylene
Terephthalate (PET)
PFR = Polyethylene
Terephthalate (PET)
Flame Retardant
Package Quantity
L = 15.2m
C = 30.5m
T = 61.0m
D = 152.4m
M = 304.8m
R = Reel Colour Suffix
0 = Black
8 = Grey
10 = White
Example: SE 25 PFR-M R 0
*Order number of reels required.